Bus

Rail 17 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Hbf

Wednesday -
Berlin Stdkreuz

Thursday -
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Friday -
Bitterfeld
Leipzig Hbf Saturday 22:28
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Fulda Direction: Berlin Hbf

Stops: 15

Wirzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 9 hour 54 min

Firth(Bay)Hbf
Hamburg
Nurnberg Hbf |roni.nger| Bremerhawven
Oidenburg = o
. Bremen Sozow,
AssEN Wielkopalski
Regensburg Hbf 3 : Batlin :
Wolfsburg
Dsnabriick - L
d 5 Hannover 3 ]
Stranlng Sgnster Bielefeld naie Zielona
Cotthus; . Gora
. -"{_-; hefn. Kassel - Chasebuzr
Plattling, Bahnhof AW Deutschlar
Dusseldorf ; 7
Siegen &) vof
hen-“Ggdnn ; Liberec
Chemnitz
Passau, Hbf Koblenz :
Praha ~ Severowchod
" e 3 A |
Frankfurt-am e aubes
buerg Main : Cesko .
Plzefi sifed
Mannheim
Saarb" cken

Karlsruhe

gt agalstadt % B'.JEE?E:’ILQ
g Augsburg f .
Freiburg Uim W}aen
i iEeasy Munchen e S
Basel saizn FpoPensieetian contributors

[ | 17 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025

Direction

Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Straubing

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Furth Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min

21:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
20 stops Monday 21:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:47
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday 21:47
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday 21:47
Straubing

Friday 21:47
Regensburg Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 21:47
Fiirth Hauptbahnhof Sunday 21:47
Erlangen

Route info
Bamberg Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 20

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min
Saalfeld(Saale)
Jena-Goschwitz
Jena Paradies
Naumburg(Saale)Hbf
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Bitterfeld
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Berlin Sudkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
20 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday -
Straubing

Friday -
Regensburg Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Fiirth Hauptbahnhof Sunday 21:47
Erlangen

Route info
Bamberg Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 20

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min
Saalfeld(Saale)
Jena-Goschwitz
Jena Paradies
Hauptbahnhof
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Bitterfeld
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Berlin Sudkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Hbf

Wednesday -
Berlin Stidkreuz

Thursday -
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Friday -
Bitterfeld
Leipzig Hbf Saturday -
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 22:28
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Jena Paradies Direction: Berlin Hbf

Stops: 19

Jena-Goschwitz
Trip Duration: 9 hour 54 min
Saalfeld(Saale)
Lichtenfels Bahnhof
Bamberg
Erlangen
Furth(Bay)Hbf
Nurnberg Hbf
Regensburg Hbf
Straubing

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

17 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-287269025

